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LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPT STUDENT EMAIL COURSE TITLE COURSE DEPT COURSE # DAYS/TIME INSTRUCTOR INSTRUCTOR EMAIL
Acevedo Amanda PSB aceveda1@uci.edu Human Stress PSB 137H TuTh 3:30-4:50p Yim ilona.yim@uci.edu
Agbayani Crystle PSB cagbayan@uci.edu Health Psychology PSB 103H TuTh 5:00-6:20p Riis jriis@uci.edu
Aguirre Danelia (Alex) CLS daneliaa@uci.edu Research Design SE 10 Tu 7:00-9:50p Dalton tdalton@uci.edu
Alderson Maryanne CLS malderso@uci.edu Introduction to Criminology, Law & Society CLS C7 M 7:00-9:50p Jenness jenness@uci.edu
Barnes Kevin CLS kcbarnes@uci.edu Dispute Resolution CLS C100 W 4:00-6:50p Berk hberk@uci.edu
Bell Marina CLS bellm1@uci.edu Sociology of Law CLS C104 MW 11:00-12:20p Seron seron@uci.edu
Bland LaBreonna CLS lbland@uci.edu Race, Ethics and Social Control CLS C116 MW 9:30-10:50a Ward gward@uci.edu
Castro Amy PSB castroa3@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11C TuTh 12:30-1:50p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
Castro Mayan PSB mayanc1@uci.edu Health Psychology PSB 103H TuTh 5:00-6:20p Riis jriis@uci.edu
Champion Christine CLS cchampio@uci.edu Forensic Psychology CLS/PSB C160/161C W 5:00-7:50p Scurich nscurich@uci.edu
Chan Kristine CLS kristc5@uci.edu Introduction to Criminology, Law & Society CLS C7 M 7:00-9:50p Jenness jenness@uci.edu
Chavez Ernest CLS ekchavez@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Chen David PSB tehwayc@uci.edu Introduction to Psychology PSB 9 ONLINE Heckhausen heckhaus@uci.edu
Cho Yongwon PSB yongwoc@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11B TuTh 11:00-12:20p Levine llevine@uci.edu
Cochran Kevin PSB kjcochra@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11B TuTh 11:00-12:20p Levine llevine@uci.edu
Contreras Christopher CLS ccontre3@uci.edu Legal Sanctions CLS C112 Tu 7:00-9:50p Yates dyates@uci.edu
Credo Adrienne CLS acredo@uci.edu Juvenile Delinquency CLS/PSB C109/139H MWF 9:00-9:50a Rodriguez nancy.r@uci.edu
Cross Marie PSB mpcross@uci.edu Health Psychology PSB 103H TuTh 5:00-6:20p Riis jriis@uci.edu
Dashtgard Pasha PSB pdashtga@uci.edu Abnormal Psychology PSB 102C Tu 7:00-9:50p Jamner larry.jamner@uci.edu
Dornfeld Tera UPPP tdornfel@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Echols Courtney CLS courtnk1@uci.edu Gender and Social Control CLS C113 TuTh 9:30-10:50a Berk hberk@uci.edu
Eng Zoe PSB zeng@uci.edu Human Stress PSB 137H TuTh 3:30-4:50p Yim ilona.yim@uci.edu
Escobedo Garcia Nataly Roxana SE nrescobe@uci.edu Victimless Crime CLS C134 TuTh 5:00-6:20p Dombrink jddombri@uci.edu
Fisher Amanda CLS afisher1@uci.edu Fundamentals of Criminology, Law & Society CLS C10 TuTh 5:00-6:20p Dalton tdalton@uci.edu
Fritz-Mauer Matt CLS mfritzma@uci.edu Errors of Justice CLS C250 ONLINE Huff rhuff@uci.edu
Froidevaux Nicole PSB nfroidev@uci.edu Attachment Relationships PSB 127D TuTh 8:00-9:20a Donckels jessica.borelli@uci.edu
Fung Christie PSB kmfung1@uci.edu Addiction PSB 164C TuTh 8:00-9:20a Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Gailey Samantha SE sgailey@uci.edu Abnormal Psychology PSB 102C Tu 7:00-9:50p Jamner larry.jamner@uci.edu
Garcia JunqueiraMariana UPPP mjunquei@uci.edu Environmental Analysis & Design SE E8 TuTh 3:30-4:50p Whiteley whiteley@uci.edu
Goldstein Alison PSB alisog1@uci.edu Developmental Psychology PSB 153C TuTh 9:30-10:50a Donckels jessica.borelli@uci.edu
Goldy Sean PSB sgoldy@uci.edu Clinical Sports Psychology PSB 139H TuTh 11:00-12:20p McEwan smcewan@uci.edu
Gongola Jennifer PSB jgongola@uci.edu Forensic Psychology CLS/PSB C160/161C W 5:00-7:50p Scurich nscurich@uci.edu
Gonzalez Veronica CLS veronivg@uci.edu Fundamentals of Criminology, Law & Society CLS C10 TuTh 5:00-6:20p Dalton tdalton@uci.edu
Gravel Jason CLS jgravel@uci.edu Applied Statistics CLS C215 ONLINE Dalton tdalton@uci.edu
Gregory Andrew PSB agregor2@uci.edu The Social Animal PSB 104S MW 7:30-8:50p Piff ppiff@uci.edu
Grewal Sanman CLS sanmang@uci.edu Organized Crime and American Society CLS C131 M 7:00-9:50p Dombrink jddombri@uci.edu
Grisham Emma PSB egrisham@uci.edu Infant Development PSB 110D ONLINE Lukowski angela.lukowski@uci.edu
Hanink Peter CLS phanink@uci.edu Community Context of Crime CLS C110 Th 7:00-9:50p Currie ecurrie@uci.edu
Heckmann Alyssa CLS heckmana@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Hernandez Ashley UPPP ashleych@uci.edu Introduction to Urban Studies UPPP 4 M 6:00-8:50p Nicholls wnicholl@uci.edu
Hoff Andrea UPPP aghoff@uci.edu Urban Design Principles UPPP 155 Tu 5:00-7:50p Garde agarde@uci.edu
Hooper* Ashley* UPPP amhooper@uci.edu History of Urban Planning UPPP 202 TuTh 9:30-10:50a Bollens bollens@uci.edu
Hooper* Ashley* UPPP amhooper@uci.edu Housing Policy UPPP 246 M 2:00-4:50p Basolo basolo@uci.edu
Hui Brian UPPP bhui2@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Huskey Donavion PSB dhuskey@uci.edu The Social Animal PSB 104S MW 7:30-8:50p Piff ppiff@uci.edu
Im Hohjin PSB hohjini@uci.edu Cultural Psychology PSB 179S TuTh 12:30-1:50p Chen chuansheng.chen@uci.edu
Iranpour Tari Niki UPPP iranpoun@uci.edu Urban & Regional Planning UPPP 107 TuTh 12:30-1:50p Bollens bollens@uci.edu
Kan Emily PSB kane1@uci.edu Life Span Developmental Psychology PSB 101D TuTh 9:30-10:50a Quas jquas@uci.edu
Karnaze Melissa PSB mkarnaze@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11B TuTh 11:00-12:20p Levine llevine@uci.edu



* = Indicates Half-TA position Fall 2017 TA List
(Subject to change)

Posted 10/3/17

Kelly John-Michael PSB jmkelly1@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Kenchel Jillian PSB kenchelj@uci.edu The Social Animal PSB 104S MW 7:30-8:50p Piff ppiff@uci.edu
King Valerie CLS vkking@uci.edu Introduction to Criminology, Law & Society CLS C7 M 7:00-9:50p Jenness jenness@uci.edu
Kofman Yasmin PSB ykofman@uci.edu Personality PSB 170S TuTh 2:00-3:20p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
Koo Hyunjin PSB hkoo3@uci.edu Personality PSB 170S TuTh 2:00-3:20p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
Kosiak Klaudia PSB kkosiak@uci.edu The Social Animal PSB 104S MW 7:30-8:50p Piff ppiff@uci.edu
Kwon Enoch PSB eskwon@uci.edu Abnormal Psychology PSB 102C Tu 7:00-9:50p Jamner larry.jamner@uci.edu
Lee Narae UPPP narael1@uci.edu Statistic Analysis in SE SE 13 Th 7:00-9:50p Natekal anatekal@uci.edu
Leger Kate PSB kleger@uci.edu Abnormal Psychology PSB 102C Tu 7:00-9:50p Jamner larry.jamner@uci.edu
Li Lilian PSB yanqinl1@uci.edu Cognitive Behavioral Therapy PSB 154C TuTh 9:30-10:50a Heine bheine@uci.edu
Liao Bei SE liaob2@uci.edu Statistic Analysis in SE SE 13 Th 7:00-9:50p Natekal anatekal@uci.edu
Magidson Mark CLS magidson@uci.edu Crime and Public Policy CLS C106 W 7:00-9:50p Gottfredson gottfred@uci.edu
Mahaffey Nathan UPPP nmahaffe@uci.edu Urban Design Principles UPPP 155 Tu 5:00-7:50p Garde agarde@uci.edu
Maharramli Bemmy UPPP bmaharra@uci.edu Research Design SE 10 Th 7:00-9:50p Medina Huarita emedinah@uci.edu
Maziarka Kristen CLS kmaziark@uci.edu Research Design SE 10 Tu 7:00-9:50p Dalton tdalton@uci.edu
Medina Teanna UPPP teannam1@uci.edu Introduction to Urban Studies UPPP 4 M 6:00-8:50p Nicholls wnicholl@uci.edu
Metcalf Stacy PSB metcalfs@uci.edu Life Span Developmental Psychology PSB 101D TuTh 9:30-10:50a Quas jquas@uci.edu
Montgomery Jasmine CLS jmontgom@uci.edu Environmental Analysis & Design SE E8 TuTh 3:30-4:50p Whiteley whiteley@uci.edu
Moore Melody PSB melodymm@uci.edu Attachment Relationships PSB 127D TuTh 8:00-9:20a Donckels jessica.borelli@uci.edu
Nizkorodov Evgenia SE enizkoro@uci.edu Introduction to Urban Studies UPPP 4 M 6:00-8:50p Nicholls wnicholl@uci.edu
Olaguez Alma PSB aolaguez@uci.edu Cognitive Development PSB 115D TuTh 12:30-1:50p Klemfuss jklemfus@uci.edu
Ostrander-Valde Alina PSB alinav@uci.edu Statistic Analysis in SE SE 13 MWF 1:00-1:50p Dent amy.dent@uci.edu
Osutei Nene UPPP nosutei@uci.edu Cities and Transportation UPPP 108 Th 7:00-9:50p J. Kim jaehk6@uci.edu
Pappas Lacee SE lnpappas@uci.edu Organized Crime and American Society CLS C131 M 7:00-9:50p Dombrink jddombri@uci.edu
Perez-Figueroa Omar UPPP operezfi@uci.edu Urban America UPPP 104 TuTh 9:30-10:50a Rendon mgrendon@uci.edu
Petersen Amanda CLS ampeter1@uci.edu American Law CLS C101 TuTh 2:00-3:20p Berk hberk@uci.edu
Phillips Erica PSB ephilli2@uci.edu Personality PSB 170S TuTh 2:00-3:20p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
Pitts David CLS dpitts@uci.edu Imprisonment and Rentry CLS C117 MWF 11:00-11:50a Rodriguez nancy.r@uci.edu
Purcell Maureen SE mjpurcel@uci.edu Seminar in Social Ecology SE 200 M 9:00-11:50a Granger dagrange@uci.edu
Ragan Kasey CLS kragan@uci.edu Introduction to Criminology, Law & Society CLS C7 M 7:00-9:50p Jenness jenness@uci.edu
Raup-KounovskyAnna CLS araupkou@uci.edu Hate Crime CLS C219 ONLINE Jenness jenness@uci.edu
Reazi Sifat UPPP sreazi@uci.edu Urban Public Policy UPPP 166 TuTh 2:00-3:20p Marantz nmarantz@uci.edu
Redmond Sarah PSB sredmond@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Relihan-Johnson Daniel PSB drelihan@uci.edu Introduction to Psychology PSB 9 ONLINE Heckhausen heckhaus@uci.edu
Ringel Megan PSB mringel@uci.edu Clinical Sports Psychology PSB 139H TuTh 11:00-12:20p McEwan smcewan@uci.edu
Rode Jacob PSB jrode@uci.edu Data Analysis SE 264A MW 2:00-3:20p Dent amy.dent@uci.edu
Rodriguez Cristian PSB c.rodriguez@uci.edu Statistic Analysis in SE SE 13 MWF 1:00-1:50p Dent amy.dent@uci.edu
Rodriguez Elizabeth CLS elizabar@uci.edu Legal Institutions & Society CLS C211 ONLINE Thompson wcthomps@uci.edu
Roesch-Knapp Andrew CLS aroeschk@uci.edu Forensic Psychology CLS/PSB C160/161C W 5:00-7:50p Scurich nscurich@uci.edu
Saramago Jose UPPP jsaramag@uci.edu Research Design SE 10 Th 7:00-9:50p Medina Huarita emedinah@uci.edu
Schneider Matthew SE mjschnei@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Shao Jianmin PSB jianmis@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11C TuTh 12:30-1:50p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
Simon Shauna PSB sgsimon@uci.edu Health Psychology PSB 103H TuTh 5:00-6:20p Riis jriis@uci.edu
Slonecker Emily PSB esloneck@uci.edu Infant Development PSB 110D ONLINE Lukowski angela.lukowski@uci.edu
Song Qi UPPP songq3@uci.edu Environmental Analysis & Design SE E8 TuTh 3:30-4:50p Whiteley whiteley@uci.edu
Strong Justin CLS jdstrong@uci.edu Constitutional Law CLS C122 M 7:00-9:50p Han sorayh@uci.edu
Teitcher Jennifer PSB jteitche@uci.edu Life Span Developmental Psychology PSB 101D TuTh 9:30-10:50a Quas jquas@uci.edu
Tong Xin UPPP txin1@uci.edu Environmental Analysis & Design SE E8 TuTh 3:30-4:50p Whiteley whiteley@uci.edu
Triola Anthony CLS atriola@uci.edu Criminological Theory CLS C108 TuTh 11:00-12:20p Sugie nsugie@uci.edu
Urban Emily PSB eurban@uci.edu Personality PSB 170S TuTh 2:00-3:20p Zinger joanne.zinger@uci.edu
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Valentovich Valentina PSB vvalento@uci.edu Naturalistic Field Research SE 194W MWF 2:00-2:50p Rinehart rineharj@uci.edu
Won Jongho UPPP jonghw1@uci.edu Nuclear Environment SE E127 M 7:00-9:50p Whiteley whiteley@uci.edu
Xia Gary PSB garyx@uci.edu Cultural Psychology PSB 179S TuTh 12:30-1:50p Chen chuansheng.chen@uci.edu
Yau Priscilla PSB psyau@uci.edu Psychology Fundamentals PSB 11B TuTh 11:00-12:20p Levine llevine@uci.edu
Zheng Huixin UPPP huixinz2@uci.edu Quantitative Analysis for Planners UPPP 214 TuTh 2:00-3:20p Ulibarri ulibarri@uci.edu
Zlotowski Laura CLS lzlotows@uci.edu Legal Sanctions CLS C112 Tu 7:00-9:50p Yates dyates@uci.edu
Zuniga Michelle UPPP mzuniga@uci.edu Introduction to Urban Studies UPPP 4 M 6:00-8:50p Nicholls wnicholl@uci.edu
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